
Date Start PeriodDuration Subject Component Title Venue

Mon 15 May 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45 minsReligious Studies A Paper 1 :  Catholic Christianity Hall and Large Dormer

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 30 minsDrama Component 3: Interpreting Theater Hall 

13:20 P6-7 45 mins Italian Listening (Higher) Large Dormer

14:05 P6-7 1 hour Italian Reading (Higher) Large Dormer

Tue 16 May 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45minsTriple Science Biology Paper 1 (Higher) Hall 

08:40 P1-2 1 hour 15 minsCombined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 1 (Higher & Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

Tue 05 Mar 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45 minsCombined Science Synergy Paper 1F Hall and Large Dormer

Tue 05 Mar 13:20 P6-7 1 hour 30 minsMedia Studies Paper 1 Hall and Large Dormer

Wed 17 May 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45minsEnglish Literature Shakespeare & Post 1914 Lit. Hall and Large Dormer

Wed 06 Mar

13:20 P6-7 1 hour Physical Education Paper 1 Hall

Thu 18 May 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 15 minsHistory Crime and Punishment Hall and Large Dormer

Fri 19 May 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 30 minsMathematics Paper 1 Non-Calculator (Higher & Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

Fri 08 Mar

Fri 08 Mar 13:20 P6-7 1 hour 30 minsComputer Science Paper 1:  Computer Systems Hall

Mon 22 May 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45 minsTriple Science Chemistry Paper 1 (Higher) Hall and Large Dormer

Mon 11 Mar 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 15 minsCombined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1 (Higher & Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

Mon 11 Mar 13:20 P1-2 1 hour 30 minsGeography Paper 1:  Global Geog.Issues Hall and Large Dormer

Tue 23 May 08:40 P1 35 mins French Listening (Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

08:40 P1 45 mins French Listening (Higher) Room 8

09:15 P2 45 mins French Reading (Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

09:25 P2 1 hour French Reading (Higher) Room 8

Tue 12 Mar 13:20 P6-7 50 mins Religious Studies A Paper 2: Judaism Hall and Large Dormer

Wed 24 May 08:40 P1-3 2 hour 15 minsEnglish Literature Paper 2:  19th Century Novel/Poetry since 1789 Hall and Large Dormer

Wed 13 Mar

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 30 minsMedia Studies Paper 2 Hall and Large Dormer

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 20 minsItalian Writing (Higher) Hall

Thu 25 May 08:40 P1 -2 1 hour 45 minsTriple Science Physics Paper 1 (Higher) Hall

08:40 P1-2 1 hour 15 minsCombined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 1 (Higher & Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45 minsCombined Science Synergy Paper 2F

Thu 14 Mar 13:20 P6-7 1 hour 30 minsComputer Science Paper 2: Computational Thinking & Algorithms Hall

Mon 05 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45 minsEnglish Language Paper 1: Fiction and Imag. Writing Hall and Large Dormer

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 15 minsFrench Writing (Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

Fri 15 Mar 13:20 P6-7 1 hour 20 minsFrench Writing (Higher) Hall and Large Dormer

Tue 06 June 08:40 P1 35 mins Spanish Listening (Foundation) Hall

Mon 18 Mar 08:40 P1 45 mins Spanish Listening (Higher) Hall and Large Dormer

09:15 P2 45 mins Spanish Reading (Foundation) Hall

09:25 P2 1 hour Spanish Reading (Higher) Hall and Large Dormer

Mon 18 Mar 13:20 P6-7 50 mins Religious Studies A Paper 3:  Catholic Christianity Hall and Large Dormer

Wed 07 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 30 minsMathematics Paper 2 Calculator (Higher & Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

Tue 19 Mar

Tue 19 Mar 13:20 P6-7 1 hour 45 minsHistory Early Elizabethan & Superpower Relations Hall and Large Dormer

Thu 08 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour Physical Education Paper 2 Hall

Fri 09 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 30 minsGeography Paper 2:  UK Geographical Issues Hall and Large Dormer

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 45 minsTriple Science Biology Paper 2 (Higher) Hall

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 15 minsCombined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 2 (Higher & Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 45 minsCombined Science Synergy Paper 3F Hall and Large Dormer

Mon 12 June 08:40 P1-3 2 hour 5 mins English Language Paper 2 :  Non-Fiction & Trans. Writing Hall and Large Dormer

Tue 13 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45 minsTriple Science Chemistry Paper 2 (Higher) Hall

08:40 P1-2 1 hour 15 minsCombined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2 (Higher & Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45 minsCombined Science Synergy Paper 4F Hall and Large Dormer

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 15 minsSpanish Writing (Foundation) Hall

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 20 minsSpanish Writing (Higher) Hall and Large Dormer

Wed 14 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 30 minsMathematics Paper 3 Calculator (Higher & Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 15 minsMusic Appraising Hall and Large Dormer

13:20 P6 45 mins Polish Listening (Higher) TBC

14:05 P7 1 hour Polish Reading (Higher) TBC

Thu 15 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 20 minsHistory Weimar & Nazi Germany Hall and Large Dormer

Fri 16 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45 minsTriple Science Physics Paper 2 (Higher) Hall and Large Dormer

08:40 P1-2 1 hour 15 minsCombined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 2 (Higher & Foundation) Hall and Large Dormer

13:20 P6-7 1 hour 30 minsGeography Paper 3:  People & Environ. Issues Hall and Large Dormer

Mon 19 June 08:40 P1-3 2 hours Design and Technology Written Paper Hall and Large Dormer

Tue 20 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 45 minsFood Prep & Nutrition Written Paper Hall and Large Dormer

Wed 21 June 08:40 P1-2 1 hour 15 minsPolish Writing (Higher) Large Dormer

Wednesday 28th June 2023 is the JCQ exam contingency day.  This means all exam candidates must be available to 

sit exams from the date of their first exam until the 28th of June 2023


